Items at Talybont. 2007.

Holman Diamond Drill Rig. Reversible vane, 250 cfm motor and adjustable hydraulic feed complete with 200’ of aluminium and steel 25mm rods varying from 2’ to 7’ in length. dovetail clamp for bar mounting. Complete witrh lubricator, tools and instruction manual in original packing case. Circa 1947.
Holman Rotary percussive drill rig fitted with 250 cfm heavy drifter with leyner lug chuck, air or water flush, chain advance driven by reversible air motor, dovetail clamp for bar mounting, fitted to a pneumatic tyred “ tricycle “ frame with towing and steering bar, complete with lubricator, about 100’ of rope thread drill rods, 10 rope-thread couplings and a box of about 50 cruciform carbide bits sized between 35 and 50 millimetres diameter. Circa 1955.
Holman Heavy rockdrill with water feed. Circa 1920. Ex HDUM.
Holman Two off, “  Silver 3 “ water / air flush, twin port heavy rockdrill, fitted with airleg mounting.

Holman “ SL9G “ ( single port Silver 3 ) Medium-weight air flushed rock-drill.

Holman Two non retractable airlegs, one 21/2” and one 3”.
Holman medium-weight air-pick.
Holman “ Hyla “ type air winch. Ex HDUM.
Holman 15’ x 5 ton  tubular shear legs fitted with clamp to accept a bar hoist.
Holman 2”  Outlet, centrifugal pump with cast iron strainer. c 1950.

Holman 2” Outlet, centrifugal pump with pressed iron strainer. c 1930. Ex HDUM.
Holman Several boxes of spares for various rockdrills.
Atlas Copco RH654 Water flush medium-weight drill.

Atlas Copco Two lightweight “ BDB12 “ air flush rockdrills.

Atlas Copco Box of spares for the above two items.
Atlas Copco 500 ml lubricating “  Oyster “.

Atlas Copco 1000 ml lubricating “  Oyster “.
Sandvik About 50 carbide tipped integral drill steels in various sizes and lengths, mostly 30 to 35 mm and from 60 cms. to 6.50 metres, along with several Holman Holbits of 30 – 35 mm with copper thimbles and Holman rods from 60 cm to 2.00 metres.
Broomwade Heavy rockbreaker complete with six chisels and moils.

Thor Air driven 9” disc cutter.

Ingersoll Rand  “ Little Giant “ air-pick
Consolidated Pneumatic  “ CP9 “ lightweight air-pick.

British Alcoa 12” hand powered forge fan with 3” outlet.
Oldham charging rack for 20 lamps. Complete  with several boxes of spares. Ex HDUM.

Oldham  Inspector’s lamp in steel case, circa 1930.

Ceag quarryman's lamp from Dorothea. Circa 1930.
Thomas & Williams half sized uncertified safely lamp, chrome plated.

Thomas & Williams half sized uncertified safely lamp in brass.

Thomas & Williams full sized certified safety lamp in brass & steel.

Protector  full sized certified safety lamp in brass & steel.
Premier two large work-lamps with aluminium reflectors. Circa 1960 and 1980.

Premier two “ Cleveland “ lamps.

Premier five carbide caplamps with numerous spares.

Bialladin two 100 cp propane mantle lamps, with regulators, for site use.

Hornsby &Godwin  small twin compartment magazine ( 75 Kg capacity )

Hornsby & Godwin large twin compartment magazine  ( 150 Kg capacity )

Five Kilo and 100 cap transit boxes fitted with locks.

Beethoven Marsden 100 shot magneto, with several rolls of cable 30 – 100 metres.
ICI. “ Little Giant “ single shot magneto with detatchable tee handle.
ICI. approved circit tester
Box containing prickers, crimpers, cutters and whistles.

Several boxes of 1” and 2” pipe fittings, spares claw fittings and air mover.

4 mm steel magazine door in 4” steel jamb fitted with 2 x 6 lever “ Chubb “ locks and Hornsby hardened covers
3’ cast iron sheave wheel.

4 gads from Cwmystwyth, Esgairhir and Nantymwyn.

12” dolly wheel.
Two off, 24” bogies on 9” wheels, without bodies

24” bogie on 6” wheels fitted with a detachable, front tipping skip and about 100’ of pre-fabricated rail with steel sleepers.

About 200’ of 1” rubber hose, with claw couplings, rated at 80 psi.

Hilger & Watts 15 minute 3” dial, prismatic sighting compass with top cover.

Hilger & Watts “ A0 “ Plane table in cloth case complete with alidade in box, box compass, ranging rods & tripods.

Hilger & Watts 30 minute 3” needle plane table compass with two bubbles.
Hilger & Watts Mk. XII - 30 minute x 2” dial, prismatic, small hand held sighting compass.
Silva Matching pair of compact optical sighting 30 minute Compass and Clinometer in aluminium cases, hand held, tritium illuminated.

Brunton 1 degree 3” needle, prismatic sighting compass with clamp and adjustable tripod in a leather case with instruction book.
Stanley Engineer’s precise level, fitted with 1 minute vernier azimuth, in original wooden case complete with all tools, including plumbob with light tripod and imperial 15’ and metric 4.00 metre staffs.
Stanley 15”  laser level complete with tripod & accessories.

Rabone Chesterman, Stanley and numerous other measuring tapes from 30’ to 50m.

Several brass and steel plumbobs from 100 grammes up to several kilos.
Siebe Gorman 40 minute self regulated controlled flow breathing aparatus.
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